▪ Purchasing and incorporating bioprotection products into their businesses 

▪ Using recommended procedures using bioprotection products, including non-

Saccharomyces yeasts 

Supporting Document: PowerPoint slides from the webinar (Supp. II.C1) 

The Food Safety Modernization Act for Wineries 

• Two hundred-seven participants (N = 207) registered for the webinar. Attendees were from 27 

different states, including 51 from PA. 

• A post-course evaluation was conducted online following the webinar, with 27 participants (n = 

27) choosing to respond for a response rate of 13%. 

o 97% (n = 27) increased their knowledge about the Food Safety Modernization Act for